

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-0	379	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	City	City Resolution			Status:	Passed	Passed	
File created:	4/30	4/30/2024			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland F Successor Agency / City Council / G Abatement District Board		
On agenda:	6/4/2	2024			Final actior	n: 6/4/2024		
Title:	Mate Terr App	9) A Resolution Awarding Professional Services Agreements For On-Call Special Inspection And Material Testing Services That Follow All City Purchasing Ordinance Requirements For A Contract Term Of Five (5) Years In The Amount Not-To Exceed One Million Dollars (\$1,000,000) Each To: (1) Applied Materials & Engineering, Inc., (2) Construction Testing Services, Inc., (3) Engeo, (4) ISI Inspection Services, Inc., (5) Ninyo & Moore, And (6) Twining, Inc; And						
Sponsors:	Trar	Transportation Department						
Indexes:								
Indexes: Code sections:								
	1. V	iew Report	, 2. View A	ttachı	ment, 3. View	Legislation, 4. 90283 C.M.S.		
Code sections:	1. V Ver.	iew Report	, 2. View A	ttachi		Legislation, 4. 90283 C.M.S. Action	Result	
Code sections: Attachments:		Action By Concurre Oakland Successo	nt Meeting Redevelop or Agency / Hazard Ab	of the ment ' City	e Council /	-	Result Pass	
Code sections: Attachments: Date	Ver.	Action By Concurre Oakland Successo Geologic District B	nt Meeting Redevelop or Agency / Hazard At oard Rules and	of the ment City patem	e Council / ent	Action		
Code sections: Attachments: Date 6/4/2024	Ver. 1	Action By Concurre Oakland Successo Geologic District B *Special Committee	ent Meeting Redevelop or Agency / Hazard Ab oard Rules and se Works And	of the ment ′ City batem Legis	e Council / ent lation sportation	Action Adopted		

9) A Resolution Awarding Professional Services Agreements For On-Call Special Inspection And Material Testing Services That Follow All City Purchasing Ordinance Requirements For A Contract Term Of Five (5) Years In The Amount Not-To Exceed One Million Dollars (\$1,000,000) Each To: (1) Applied Materials & Engineering, Inc., (2) Construction Testing Services, Inc., (3) Engeo, (4) ISI Inspection Services, Inc., (5) Ninyo & Moore, And (6) Twining, Inc; And